
(- .
r

.

[[A[.17|.7[$ $$75$,7 | M.W!C.WiNT OF IOt:C:TATICN/MCOi?iCAT:OM C? CONTRAC7 i Y,a cm e uso i, ;D
Avs:sDu * ic kOC:SCA TG e NO , 2. !8 5 KTr# C 4|( }J W. 5.T :GN P1/C$4tf MOyfif NO 4 NOJtCT '.u .L .m,,.i.a,',. ,.

2 l 6/18/80 1 i;RR-79-146 i i
!

5 ,$ u D ST one i p e .~sTE=ED e,,g ,,.,,,,,. ,#.. ., onu i g

' U. S. fluclear Regulatory Commissien
Small Purchases Section, ACB, DC
',la s hi ngton , D . C. 20555

4

Co sCTOR (.oDI. f , tL H ll) s*da- ts

%4.e 60 ADD 4E55
^

w NQwfNT Cf
C OitC'' A f iO N NQ

I I

,,,,,,,

David B. Slemmons D RED < <,, w + n

Consulting Geologistm,,,,. . ,n.

. ODwCA r.CN or itRC-03 79-146XDi,f"' 2995 Golden Valley Road Ec:""'C'' "' " -
' ' " Reno, NV 89506

5/17/79 m ,u,J ,,,, , , , ,

, T.4 5 hGC% APPUti C%T TO AvcNOw",eli G1 SQ6|CaiAMONS

The cho.e nu,e e ee. to..cs,., ion .s o ee.ed es se, 3.',4 .n d.cis 12. The how, and oste sce< fed ic, ,ece p. sf Ca . .. es. ended. 5 a., t s*en ede

O -, ., . o . . .- .e . e ,eu o, , ,s., . e e. e , .,.., e . , .,.. so,e . ..: . ..e : .r..... . .. . .e e.. ,, .e .. ..e n .,,, e .

..

.

m s, #,., . d ,e , . ...e ., . . .. .. e e,. 4, a, m 6 .- w,. , ,m e . , . . .. e . . e., . e .< >, < . . , . o, e . .e, .. b . ed . ., m e , ,, .....e e.,e, ., ,e e i . . s,

-n.c 4 .n,s.ces . ,eie,eec e ,he s.oc a.+.n cae oee ..en, *9.be,s FAity;:E CP VCtf ACKNo wtEDGEwf NT TO 3E REC!lVED AT f,,E ISSUING C7?lCE P*iO2 TO THE HOUR AND
DATE 5'ECI'tED w Af EE 5Ltf IN af;ECTION CI YOUR OFFEC sf, ey v.. eve of ,n . .. ac.en, y.9 ces..e .. chonie on o de, oae.., sub=+ed, such .a.a.:e n..y oe s,..de by ,*ieg ..n

. 8e p. c, s..ded ssen ,eie v.m .e eaer ,nch ee ,e.e.eace M ...e s.nc ... .a cad . .s smend ea.. sed .* rec emed c, ., me ..easag b.v .ad da,e spe J e1a

10 ACCOy,.MNG ANO AiPeQPeHATICP D AI A ( |f ,, y s,re s, ,

20-19-05-05 B6870 31 X0200.200 $4,200.00
,1. Tri:5 ACC4 APPt'E5 Ot4LY TO MCOlFICATiONS OF CONTa ACTS / ORDERS

(s; Tms Choaje 0,de, 4 .ssued pu,suca, ,o

The Chongee se, to,,h .e bl.,e 12 e ,a e to .de .bove ,>v.oe ed coa,..c / vce.,

c oi C T.e ...e . ee,eo .. ... m . ed., ed . ,s e., ,se........m.,,.,,so,...-oe.......,.<,e....,-c..........>.e.......s...i2.

ai E T ,5. . .. A,,ee.e.,..e.e,e. ~ e..,. .~.-..,e , 41 0.S.C. 21?lc)_{_10)
. g e . . e .... ,. . .e.e d . .-...<, o, ,e, ,~ , . t o i 2

2 C E'.C9:PfiON C* AmiNDwENT/ MQDiF.Ca ON.

This Modification No. 2 sets forth the following changes to Contract No. NRC-03-79-146:

ARTICLE II - PERIOD OF PERFORf1ANCE

ntend the period of performance by one month from June 30, 1980 to July 30, 1980.

ARTICLE III - CONSIDERATION

Increase the estimated man-day effort from forty (40) man-days by nineteen (19) estimated
~

man-days to a new estimate of fif ty-nine (59) man-days.

ARTICLE IV - OBLIGATIONS

increase the amount presently obligated under this contract from $8,000.00 by $4,200.00
to a new total obligation of $12,200.00.

All other terms and conditions of this contract remain the same.

E , e .. ,,. dea e,.... on ,e,... d . d. . ., ,h e do...e., ,eee,e..e4 .. w .. .. we,e,. ,e s.,,ea. ,e . s ,ed ,,,, e ene...

3" ' '$ " '
h CONTRACTOR / OFFEROR 15 REOUIRED TO SIGS DOCUMENT AND RETURN Cor,ES TO 55u.NG OrriCE

Si TH $ CUMEf f

IC P:A OF CON ACT OFfEnon 17. UNITED STATES OF AMEalCA

MO I.- '" s.ea.,=,. .. Coa caa, O T.cersey (L _.

(5.gah.,e .t pc ,%.,.nes ,. eal [[
sf~\ * i

.

15. NAwt AND li'LE 07 SIGNER l hpt er pr,s.,) 16. DATE SIGNtD l e. NAME OF MdTR ACiiNG OFFICER f i rpe er pr,.,,) 19. Dart SIGNED

D m.d B. Slemmons 6-12-80 Joyce Perl' man
- ~-

(pfif//'d
- -

rnn <m i t i n e Geolocist
.- mae==rav e .eaA .,essi,m >-ss*-sie

toow-co iKiL0-801'

,


